r iz

ICAN Consulting

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobobbbbuodoogobobobbooooooobobbboooooon

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/54989.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/54989.html

googuooguod

g

"U0000D00OD0O OO "&not;&mdash;&mdash;0J O O &bull; 0 O 0O O
gobbobbbodgoooobobbtbdoooooboobbboooooooobooboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobobbodooooobobbbodooooobobboad
gobobobobobodooooooobobobobbtbdooooobbobbbooooooonbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goooo

g

gogoooooboood

gogooboooodd

gogoooooon

gogooggobbobboooooooboobobod
goz00e-20080 U UOOODOOOOOoOoooooooobo
goz00e-2008 U oobouogoooooooo

gogz006-20080 U oooboooooooooooboooo

goz00e-2008 U oooouooogoooooo

gogz006-2008 OO ooobOooooooooooboooo

g oggbobbbbtboddgooobbobbouoooooooboo
gogobobobobboooooobbobobbooooon

googoooo

goooooo

googoooo

goooooo

g ogobbbbbuodooogobobobood

goooooo

googoooo

goooooo

googoooo

godoogdobbbobbodooooooobooobooga



goooooon

goooooo

goooooon

goooooon

g odobbobboooooooboobood
goooooon

goooooo

goooooon

goooooo
godoooobobbobboooooooboobobog
goooooo

goooooo

goooooo

goooooo

g oggobbbobbuoooooboboobood
goooooon

googoooo

goooooon

googoooo
gdoooobobobbbodoooobbobobbouoooog
L.00d00bobooood

200000040
sgbouooogooo
400000000000
s.0b0nouoogd
6e.00D00O0ooogn
(0booooooaf
g.u0bbuouooooooon
.00bbbuuoogd
lo.ogoooboooobood
1.ggggoboooboobod
12.00ABBOOOOOOO



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

0oooo0ooo
000000000000000
0oooo0ooo
00ooO0000oo0ooon
0oO0o00000ooon
00ooO0000oo0ooon
00000000000000
0o0oo@o)oooo
000000000000000
ODO0ABBDODOODOOO
00000000000000
OOoMWBO OOODOOO
000000000000
0ooooo
ODO0ABBOODODOO
000000000000
0Oo0O00000O0o0
000000000000
00000000000000
00000000000
0Oo0O00000O0o0
0000000000000
0000000000
0000000000O0on
00000000000000
0o0oo000o0ooon
DOo0O000O00O00
0ooo(@o)oooo
000000000000
0o0oo000o0ooon
000000000000
ODO0ABBDODOODOOO



45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
ol
52.
93.
54.
99.
56.
o7.
58.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

0000000000000
000000000000
00000000000000
0oooooo
00000@O)dooo
0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
000000000000
0000000000
0o0000oo0o0ooo
000000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
0000000000
000000000000
000000000000
0000000000
000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
000000000
0000000000000
0000000000



77.000000000000000
78.000000000000
79.000000000000
80.0000(D0)0000
8.000000000000000
82.000000000000000C0
83.0000000000
8400000000000
85.000000000000000C0
86.0000000000
87.00000000000
88.000000000000000
80.000000000000
90.000000000C0
9.00000(@D0)000d
%2.00000000000
93.000000@O)000n
94.0000(@O0)0000
9%5.00000000000
%.00000000
97.00000000000
98.000000000000
9.00000000000000
10000000000
0000000000000000
00oooooo
0000000000

(0) 000000

(0)0DD0O000

(0)oooo

(0)0DD0O000

(0) 000000



0ooooooo
(0)0O00DO0O0O00

(0)0ODO0O000

00000000

(0)ooooo

(0)oooo

00o00oo0o0oo

(0) 000000

(0) 0000000

00000000

(0)ooooo

(0)ooooo

000 0000000000000000000000
00 0000000000000000000000
000000000

0oooooo

Doooooo
000000000000000000000000
000000000

000000000

00000000000000
00000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000
0000000o0o0oon

000 2000-20120 000000000000000000000O
00000000000000000000000
000000000

0000000000000

002000-20120 00 000000000000 O000O0000O
00D02009-20120 000000000

00D02009-20120 00000000

00D02009-20120 0000000



gogobbbbbdooooobbobbuoooooboon
gogobobbobboooooobbbobbooooon

O000n0n https://www.icandata.com/view/54989.html

ooood

golioooooaad
godz20bboboood
go3adooooboood
go4dopoobood
gosuooogoad
goedoboboooooon
gorooooogd

googug

guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
goggogo

goboboboooooooobbooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goooo

gooogougood

gubobboooooboobouoooobobbuouoo
oot ouoouoouo
guoboboboooooooonod

oo uoouooua
O00000D00000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
0000ooooDoo0ooooooooog http://www.saic.gov.cn


https://www.icandata.com/view/54989.html

000000 o0ooooon http://www.customs.gov.cn
O00O00b00o0oogo htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn
000000 oO0Ooooon http://www.csrc.gov.cn
O00O0o0obo0oboogo htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn
00000000 https://www.wto.org
00000000 http://unstats.un.org
O0000D00D0O0000000 http://comtrade.un.org

Jogoogogd

0000000 0Owww.icandatacomJ OO0 O O0D0OD0O0O0OOODODODO0OOOODODOOOOO
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
guobooboogagd

guobobbudgoooobbuuoooobbbuobooobobbbouooooo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gobobbugooooobbbogooooobbbouaao

goooon
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gogoobbobbbodooooooobbobobooga

goooobd
gogobobobobbobbooooooobobo;
gobobbgoobbbooooooobbb,
gogoboobbbbboooooobobobod,
guobobb ogoobobbboooooobbbd



